
_____ 
initiative mod.
(Dex. or Per.) 

_____ 
CD to hit 
(11+Dodge)

_____ 
soak  
(armour rating)

_____ Hurt

_____ Injured 

_____ Mauled 

_____ Unconcious

+1 di�culty

+3 di�culty

h
it

 p
o

in
ts

 
C

o
m

ba
t 

St
at

s

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

_________________________

_____________________

________________________

___________________________
XP

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

I-III
2

2-3
2-5
2-7
2-9

2-11
2-13
2-15
2-17
2-19

IV-VI
2

2-4
2-7

2-11
2-14
2-17
2-19

-
-
-

Botch Chance
Quick Reference

Canto

P
u

r
su

it
s Funds

Property

Contacts

Status

Prestige

Artefacts

spell xp

spell level

Intelligence

Wisdom 

Perception

Charisma 

Manipulation 

Strength 

Dexterity 

Stamina 

+2 / +4

-2 / -4

A
ttr

ibu
tes

Spells

c

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

c

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

c

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Casting
Potions
Occult

Talents

Ritual
Sense
Gauze

Athletics 

Brawl 

Cra� 

Deception 

Dodge 

Drive 

Empathy

Etiquette 

Explosives 

Expression 

Intimidation

Melee 

Perform  

Ranged 

Spot 

Stealth 

Streetwise 

Survival

�ievery

Wits

Sk
ills

CharacterName Fate


